
MENS 220.0 RESULTS

Mens 220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Mason Erwin Royal Valley 219.0 345.0

2 William Kuhnert Doniphan West High School 219.0 285.0

3 Wyatt Doty Horton Chargers 200.7 275.0

4 Kooper Singleton Jackson Heights High School 202.4 270.0

5 Kyler Ganstrom Nemaha Central High School 206.0 255.0

6 Samuel Sitting Up Valley Falls High School 207.0 255.0

7 Paxton Willett Silver Lake High School 205.0 245.0

8 Zyler Peak Oskaloosa High School 202.0 225.0

9 McKendan O'Neal Oskaloosa High School 202.0 220.0

10 Ty Horner Troy High School 205.0 200.0

11 Judd Prawl Doniphan West High School 208.0 195.0

12 Collin Kearney Valley Falls High School 212.0 0.0

13 Blake Sullivan McLouth High School 219.3 0.0

Mens 220.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Paxton Willett Silver Lake High School 205.0 425.0

2 Judd Prawl Doniphan West High School 208.0 425.0

3 Mason Erwin Royal Valley 219.0 420.0

4 Zyler Peak Oskaloosa High School 202.0 365.0

5 Samuel Sitting Up Valley Falls High School 207.0 365.0

6 McKendan O'Neal Oskaloosa High School 202.0 355.0

7 Kyler Ganstrom Nemaha Central High School 206.0 355.0

8 Ty Horner Troy High School 205.0 330.0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 Wyatt Doty Horton Chargers 200.7 325.0

10 Blake Sullivan McLouth High School 219.3 310.0

11 Kooper Singleton Jackson Heights High School 202.4 290.0

12 William Kuhnert Doniphan West High School 219.0 275.0

13 Collin Kearney Valley Falls High School 212.0 0.0

Mens 220.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 McKendan O'Neal Oskaloosa High School 202.0 245.0

2 Mason Erwin Royal Valley 219.0 240.0

3 Zyler Peak Oskaloosa High School 202.0 235.0

4 Kyler Ganstrom Nemaha Central High School 206.0 225.0

5 Kooper Singleton Jackson Heights High School 202.4 210.0

6 Wyatt Doty Horton Chargers 200.7 205.0

7 Paxton Willett Silver Lake High School 205.0 205.0

8 Samuel Sitting Up Valley Falls High School 207.0 205.0

9 Judd Prawl Doniphan West High School 208.0 200.0

10 William Kuhnert Doniphan West High School 219.0 195.0

11 Ty Horner Troy High School 205.0 190.0

12 Blake Sullivan McLouth High School 219.3 185.0

13 Collin Kearney Valley Falls High School 212.0 0.0

Mens 220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Mason Erwin Royal Valley 219.0 1005.0 10

2 Paxton Willett Silver Lake High School 205.0 875.0 8

3 Kyler Ganstrom Nemaha Central High School 206.0 835.0 6

4 Zyler Peak Oskaloosa High School 202.0 825.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Samuel Sitting Up Valley Falls High School 207.0 825.0 2

6 McKendan O'Neal Oskaloosa High School 202.0 820.0 1

7 Judd Prawl Doniphan West High School 208.0 820.0 0

8 Wyatt Doty Horton Chargers 200.7 805.0 0

9 Kooper Singleton Jackson Heights High School 202.4 770.0 0

10 William Kuhnert Doniphan West High School 219.0 755.0 0

11 Ty Horner Troy High School 205.0 720.0 0

12 Blake Sullivan McLouth High School 219.3 495.0 0

13 Collin Kearney Valley Falls High School 212.0 0.0 0

Mens 220.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

5 Mason Erwin Royal Valley 219.0 4.589

8 Paxton Willett Silver Lake High School 205.0 4.268

12 Zyler Peak Oskaloosa High School 202.0 4.084

14 McKendan O'Neal Oskaloosa High School 202.0 4.059

15 Kyler Ganstrom Nemaha Central High School 206.0 4.053

20 Wyatt Doty Horton Chargers 200.7 4.011

21 Samuel Sitting Up Valley Falls High School 207.0 3.986

22 Judd Prawl Doniphan West High School 208.0 3.942

29 Kooper Singleton Jackson Heights High School 202.4 3.804

39 Ty Horner Troy High School 205.0 3.512

40 William Kuhnert Doniphan West High School 219.0 3.447

62 Blake Sullivan McLouth High School 219.3 2.257

70 Collin Kearney Valley Falls High School 212.0 0.0


